@ referred
IPA of California September 10, 2015

Be a Preferred Provider

20 DAYS LEFT UNTIL ICD-10!1

CMS has confirmed
ICD-10 Transition Date: October 1, 2015

CMS will not extend this deadline!

After date of service September 30, 2015, only ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes will be accepted!
Preferred IPA is required to accept only ICD-10 diagnosis codes as of October 1, 2015.

Quick Tips for ICD-10 Transition

Claims and Encounter Submissions
Date of service 10/1/2015 or later use ICD 10 codes
Date of service 9/30/2015 or prior use ICD 9 codes
Do not submit claims/encounters with both ICD-9 and ICD-10
codes on the same submission. Health plans require separate
submissions for ICD-9 and ICD-10 codes.
Claims/encounters for date of service on or after 10/1/2015
submitted with ICD-9 codes will be rejected/returned for
corrections.

Referrals and Authorizations

Submission Date Diagnosis Code(s) Accepted
9/14/15 and prior ICD-9 ONLY

9/15/15 through 9/30/15 ICD-9 or ICD-10

10/1/15 and later ICD-10 ONLY

CPT and HCPCS codes are not impacted by ICD-10 changes

If you have any other questions, please contact Provider Relations:

(818) 265-0800 Sherman Yermian, x 234 Maria Escamilla, x 240
Veronica Valencia x 238 Cecilia Wong x227
Griselda Gudino x 230 Vazrik Abtekian 818.416.6896 Eileena Zepeda x 214
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